S-SA6-IR IR Illuminator
Deliver high power white light for CCTV & IP camera at night time and
improve performance of camera to get clear pictures.
Product Features
• Precise secondary optical technology
The latest LED technology assures outstanding performance of LED with excellent luminous efficiency
and more uniform illumination

Bracket: wall mount bracket
Working voltage: DC12V
Current: 800mA(850nm)
Cable: 0.45m
Day/night switch: automatic
Working temperatures: -30 to 50°C
Protection level: IP66
Color: black
Panel: tempered glass panel
Housing: aluminum die-casting housing
N.W: 0.53KG
G.W: 0.6KG
Packing dimension: 140*115*105mm
Model for Selection
Model       Beam angle   IR distance (850nm)
S-SA6-15-C-IR         15°         80m
S-SA6-30-C-IR         30°         60m
S-SA6-45-C-IR         45°         40m
S-SA6-60-C-IR         60°         22m
S-SA6-90-C-IR         90°         16m
S-SA6-120-C-IR       120°         12m
*IR distance is tested by Sony 1/3 CCD Camera with 0.01LX.
To achieve the distance needed, please pay attention to your camera specification and lens before
purchase. It is normal phenomenon that distance may vary due to different cameras and lens.
a：90mm     b：97mm